
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

No. 
233 
221 
284 
258 
42 

210 
213 
209 
263 
271 
248 
226 

Name 
Veit Alexander 
Reiböck Lukas 
Unterthor Christian 
Neuhold Matthias 
Petrakovits Christian 
Greimel Paul 
Schober Michael 
Moser Manuel 
Wilhelm Lukas 
Puchleitner-Tuma Adolf 
Diessl Tino 
Prisching Gianina 

Nat. 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

Class 

KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 

Competitor 

EKS Austria 
LRP-Racing 
derselbe 
Neuhold Racing 
PS Racing Center 
derselbe 
DTAD Racing 
PS Racing Center 
derselbe 
Schwarzbunt Racing 
Schwarzbunt Racing 
LRP-Racing 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
9 
6 
6 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
53.752 
54.538 
54.701 
54.778 
55.074 
55.237 
55.374 
56.364 
57.400 
57.470 
59.632 

Diff 

0.786 
0.949 
1.026 
1.322 
1.485 
1.622 
2.612 
3.648 
3.718 
5.880 

Gap 

0.786 
0.163 
0.077 
0.296 
0.163 
0.137 
0.990 
1.036 
0.070 
2.162 

In Lap 

4 
8 
3 
4 
5 
7 
5 
6 
2 
6 
6 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025.09.27. 13:26:27 
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Steirische Kartmeisterschaft 2025 

KZ2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:14:58 

Greinbach 0,000 km 

2025.09.27. 13:12 


